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Sl  

No 

Dates Name of Workshops/Training 

Programmes 

Duration 

in Days 

Coordinator/ 

Co-ordinators 

Email Addresses 

1 28 Jan to 2 Feb, 2019 Installation & Operations of  SOUL 2.0 

Software 

6 Dr. H G Hosamani 

Mr. Yatrik Patel 

Mrs. Hema Cholin 

hosamani@inflibnet.ac.in 

yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 

hema@inflibnet.ac.in 

2 11-16, March, 2019 Library on  Cloud 6 Mr. Raja V 

Mr. Divyakant Veghala 

Dr. Miteshkumar Pandya.  

aja@inflibnet.ac.in 

divyakant@inflibnet.ac.in 

mitesh@inflibnet.ac.in 

3 25-30 March, 2019 Installation & Operations of SOUL 2.0 

Software 

6 Dr. H G Hosamani 

Mr. Yatrik Patel 

Mrs. Hema Cholin 

hosamani@inflibnet.ac.in 

yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 

hema@inflibnet.ac.in 

5 6-11 May, 2019 Research Data and Statistical Analysis  

using R Programming 

6 Mr. Divyakant Vaghela 

Mr. Hitesh Solanki 

divyakant@inflibnet.ac.in 

hitesh@inflibnet.ac.in 

6 20-25 May, 2019 Installation & Operations of SOUL 2.0 

Software 

6 Dr. H G Hosamani 

Mr. Yatrik Patel 

Mrs. Hema Cholin 

hosamani@inflibnet.ac.in 

yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 

hema@inflibnet.ac.in 

 27 May to l June , 

2019 

Big Data Analytics and Machine 

Learning 

6 Mr. Yatrik Patel 

Mr. Divyakant Vaghela 

Mr.Hitesh Solanki 

yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 

divyakant@inflibnet .ac.in 

hitesh@inflibnet.ac.in 

7 24-29  June, 2019 Metadata Standards: Retrospective 

Conversion, Preservation and 

Migration  

6 Mrs.Vaishali Shah 

Dr. Miteshkumar Pandya 

Mr Dinesh Ranjan Pradhan 

vaishali@inflibnet.ac.in 

mitesh@inflibnet.ac.in 

dinesh@inflibnet.ac.in 

8 1-6 July, 2019 Creation  and Management of Digital 

Library using Open Source Software  

6 Mr.Yatrik Patel 

Mr. Swapnil Patel 

yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 

swapnil@inflibnet.ac.in 

9 8-13 July, 2019 Installation & Operations of SOUL 2.0 

Software 

6 Dr. H G Hosamani 

Mr. Yatrik Patel 

Mrs. Hema Cholin 

hosamani@inflibnet.ac.in 

yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 

hema@inflibnet.ac.in 

10 15- 20 July, 2019 Research  Methodology and Ethics : 

Anti Plagiarism, Reference Tools and 

Altmetrics  

6 Mr Manoj Kumar K 

Mrs Suboohi Siddiqui 

manoj@inflibnet.ac.in 

suboohi@inflibnet.ac.in 

11 22 -27 July, 2019 Advanced Training Programme on 

Bibliometrics and Research Output 

Analysis 

6 Dr. Kruti Trivedi 

Mr. Hitesh Solanki 

kruti@inflibnet.ac.in 

hitesh@inflibnet.ac.in 

12 5-10 August, 2019 e-Resources Access Management & 

Usage Analysis  

6 Mr. Ashok Kumar Rai 

Mr Yatrik Patel 

ashok@inflibnet.ac.in 

yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 

13 26-31 August, 2019 Installation & Operations of SOUL 2.0 

Software 

6 Dr. H G Hosamani 

Mr. Yatrik Patel 

Mrs. Hema Cholin 

hosamani@inflibnet.ac.in 

yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 

hema@inflibnet.ac.in 

14 16-21 September, 

2019 

Advanced  Training Programme on 

KOHA: Installation and Operations 

6 Mr. Yatrik Patel 

Mr. Divyakant Vaghela 

yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 

divyakant@inflibnet.ac.in 

15 14-19 October, 2019 Installation & Operations of SOUL 2.0 

Software 

6 Dr. H G Hosamani 

Mr. Yatrik Patel 

Mrs. Hema Cholin 

hosamani@inflibnet.ac.in 

yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 

hema@inflibnet.ac.in 

16 21-26 October, 2019 Research Information Management 

System 

6 Mr Siva Shankar K 

 

siva@inflibnet.ac.in 

 

17 18-23 November, 

2019 

 

 

e-Learning: Content Creation & 

Delivery using MOOCs Platform 

6 Mr. Abhishek Kumar abhishek@inflibnet.ac.in 
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18 2-7 December, 2019 Installation & Operations of SOUL 2.0 

Software 

6 Dr. H G Hosamani 

Mr. Yatrik Patel 

Mrs. Hema Cholin 

hosamani@inflibnet.ac.in 

yatrik@inflibnet.ac.in 

hema@inflibnet.ac.in 

19 11-13 December, 

2019 

Advanced Training Programme on 

Shodhganga & Plagiarism 

3 Mr. Manoj Kumar K 

Mrs.  Suboohi Siddiqui 

manoj@inflibnet.ac.in 

suboohi@inflibnet.ac.in 

 

20 18-20 December, 

2019 

Bibliometrics using R Programming 3 Dr. Kruti Trivedi 

Mr Hitesh Solanki 

kruti@inflibnet.ac.in 

hitesh@inflibnet.ac.in 

 

 

Contact Details 

 
 INFLIBNET Centre Infocity, Post Box No.4, Gandhinagar -382007, Gujarat, India  

Phone No: 079-23268313/8000/ Fax No: 079-23268222/111  

Web: https://hrd.inflibnet.ac.in/ 
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